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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Muhammed Basith K Beerankutty Karunechi 
(FTHR)

13/132, Klari 
Ottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

2 29/01/2026 NAJMUNNISA 
POONGADAN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

Puthuparambil, 
Perumpuzha, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

3 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN M JAFAR M (FTHR) MADATHINGAL, 
OTTATHENG, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

4 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM K

ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

186, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 
Edarikode, Edarikod, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

5 29/01/2026 NEHLA P T Yoonus Saleem P T 
(FTHR)

Poozhithara House, 
Klari Moochikkal, 

Perumanna, Kuttippala 
Post, 676501, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 SAHALA THESNI K MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD P (HSBN)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
POOKKIPARAMBA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
VALAKKULAM PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

7 29/01/2026 SUMAYYATH ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

39/272, Palliyali House, 
Pathinarungal, 

Attakkulangara, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

8 29/01/2026 RAHUL. C RAJAN C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

EDARIKKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

9 29/01/2026 ANEESA K MUHAMMED ASKAR 
K (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGALLATHANI, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

10 29/01/2026 SHIFA SHERI T ABDU RAZACK 
THAPPI (FTHR)

THAPPI, 
PARAPPURAM 

PRAVASI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

11 29/01/2026 ANUSREE K VIVEK K (HSBN) KELAMKURATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

12 29/01/2026 MUFRAN K ABDUL MANAF 
KOORMATH (FTHR)

NAYAR PADIKKAL 
HOUSE, EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

13 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA T ABDUL NAZAR 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

14 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAS V 

UMMER (FTHR) VADAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

15 29/01/2026 REEMA M ABDURAHEEM 
MANKADA (FTHR)

MANKADA HOUSE, 
KODIMARAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAKIH 
K P 

ZUBAIR K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

17 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Siddiqu K Muhammed K (FTHR) Karuthedath House, 
Murikkal 

Road,palathingal, 
Neduva, Ullanam, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

18 29/01/2026 MURSILA K MOHAMMED (FTHR) KONNAKKAL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

19 29/01/2026 VISRUTHI T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T (FTHR)

THYSSERI HOUSE, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 29/01/2026 SHIFLA SHIRIN P ANSAR A (HSBN) ANDIYATH, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

21 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH N 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NEERITTIKKAL 
HOUSE, KALLU 

VETTUPARA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

22 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

2/400, KURUKKAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

23 29/01/2026 BADARIYYA. V ABDULSAMAD 
(HSBN)

THARENGAN 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

VALAKOLAM PO, 
676508, 

THIRURANGADI

  

24 29/01/2026 ANIYYA HANEEFA  (FTHR) CHAKKINGAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

25 29/01/2026 Athif Ali M Ayishabi (MTHR) MADATHIL, 
MATTATHURANGADI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
Mattathur, 676528, 

Tirurangadi

  

26 29/01/2026 Muhammad Rayyan PK Mohammed Ashraf PK 
(FTHR)

5/35A Paruthikunnan, 
Klari Kulambilpara, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

27 29/01/2026 NASEELA P Mohammed Muneer P K 
(HSBN)

12/275A, Palapra 
Kottoth House, Pang 
South, Kuruva, Pang 

South, 679338, Mankada

  

28 29/01/2026 RAZAN AHAMMED RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

THEKKIL HOUSE, 
ASAD NAGAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

VENGARA

  

29 29/01/2026 ASHIDA.T Misbah (HSBN) NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, KPH 

Road, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MASHBOOBA A 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ANGADAN HOUSE, 
VALAKOLAM, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

31 29/01/2026 FAYIZ GALIB N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NATTINGAL HOUSE, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

32 29/01/2026 SHAJAHAN C P MOHAMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

CHANAPARAMBIL, 
AL AMEEN NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

33 29/01/2026 DHYAN KRSHNA RAGESH A (FTHR) ATHOLI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 29/01/2026 Adhila M K Aboobacker Siddiqu K 
(HSBN)

Karuthedath House, 
Murikkal 

Road,palathingal, 
Neduva, Ullanam, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

35 29/01/2026 NUSRATH 
KOOLIPILAKKAL 

THIRUTHI 

MUHAMED IRFAN P 
(HSBN)

PULLISSERI HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

36 29/01/2026 ANJUB ASHARAF.P.P Asharaf (FTHR) 11/63A, Klari 
Moochikkal, 

Perumanna, Kuttipala, 
676501, Tirur

  

37 29/01/2026 NAJEEBA BANU. M Moideen M (FTHR) Mulakkal, Kozhichena, 
Perumanna, Valakolam, 

676508, Tirur

  

38 29/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, K P H 
ROAD, 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

39 29/01/2026 SHIBIN KRISHNA M K BALAN M K (FTHR) MANDAKA KANDY, 
PANDIMUTTAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

40 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB K 

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

41 29/01/2026 FARSANA YASMIN K 
V

MUHAMED SHAREEF 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VELLILAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

42 29/01/2026 MOHAMAD 
DILSHAD 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

KUDUKKENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

43 29/01/2026 NOORA. K. P JANNAS (HSBN) VYSYAKKARANTE 
PURACKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

44 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA N MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NATTINGAL, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

45 29/01/2026 NECHIMANNIL 
KUNHI MOHAMED 

N M ALAVI (FTHR) NECHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, T C ROAD 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

46 29/01/2026 HASNATH C SHARAFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KATTUNGAL, KPH 
ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

47 29/01/2026 HANNATH 
MACHINCHERI

MOHAMMED SABIR 
KURUNIYAN (HSBN)

KARUNIYAN HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE  P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

48 29/01/2026 AJITHA KOLLAKATH KRISHNADASAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKATH HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 29/01/2026 SURABHI P SUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

POLTHARAN, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 29/01/2026 ADHARSH V PRAVEEN V (FTHR) VALPASSERI, 
POOVATHAMKUNNU, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

51 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL SHAHUL HAMEED N 
P (FTHR)

NAYARPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

52 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA T MOHAMMED 
RASHID P (HSBN)

PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

53 29/01/2026 SHAFVAN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

54 29/01/2026 Abdul Kareem Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Mundasseri House, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

55 29/01/2026 SHABANA SHIBILU K IRSHADUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 29/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan 
Kalam Valappil 

Faisal (FTHR) Kalamvalappil, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 
Chullippara, 676508, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

57 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shahin k Rasheela (MTHR) Karuthedath House, 
Palathingal, 

Parappanangadi, 
Ullanam, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

58 29/01/2026 NUSRIYA K HAROON 
MANITHODIKA 

(HSBN)

MANITHODIKA 
HOUSE, T C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 29/01/2026 JEO GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) CHALIL, 
CHUDALAPPARAMBU 

GROUND, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

60 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FABIYAS K 

SAIDALAVI 
KUNNATHERI (FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, T C Road, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

61 29/01/2026 AFSEENA M YASIR T (HSBN) MANJATTIL HOUSE, 
KOORMATH 
MUSTHAFA 
QUARTERS, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 29/01/2026 HASHIBA P H HABEEB (FTHR) PALLIKKAL, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

63 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNEES 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA HAJI K 

(FTHR)

KANHILERY, 
KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

64 29/01/2026 SOUFIYA K P SHIHAB (HSBN) KUNHIKANNANTEPURAKKAL, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

65 29/01/2026 Jifrin P K Khalid P K (FTHR) Paruthikunnan House, 
Muchikkal Kuttippala P 

O, Perumanna, 
Kuttippala P O, 676501, 

Tirur

  

66 29/01/2026 NIRANJANA CT SUDHAKARAN C T 
(FTHR)

05/42, 
THAZHETHODI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

67 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K K K K FAISAL (FTHR) KUNDAN KADAVAN 
HOUSE, ANJAPPURA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

68 29/01/2026 MYMUNA MOIDEEN (HSBN) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
CHEENIPADI, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

69 29/01/2026 NANDANA K JAYARAJAN K (FTHR) KARUMADATHOPPU 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P 

RAHOOF P (FTHR) PAPPARATH, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

71 29/01/2026 SAFWANA THASNI 
EP 

IMTHIYAS K P (HSBN) KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

72 29/01/2026 Sameera Abdul Kareem (HSBN) Mundasseri House, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

73 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD V P 

USMAN (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

74 29/01/2026 FATHIMAFIBA 
PATTARPARAMBIL

SWALIH M (HSBN) MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

75 29/01/2026 SUBAIDA HASSAN (HSBN) KUNDUKKARAN, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

76 29/01/2026 ASWINI PRABHAKARAN M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

77 29/01/2026 HIBA THESNIYA HAIDAR ALI (FTHR) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KADAVATH, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

78 29/01/2026 Rasha Mirfa V K Younus V K (FTHR) Valiya Kandathil, Al 
Ameen Nagar, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi P 
O, 676309, Tirurangadi

  

79 29/01/2026 RINSHIDA FEBIN C H MOHAMAD RIYAS K 
(HSBN)

KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
JEELANI NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
CHERUMUKKU P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

80 29/01/2026 FATHIMA T ABDUSSAMAD 
THAPPY (FTHR)

THAPPY HOUSE, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

81 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M C 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
C (FTHR)

MACHINCHERY, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

PERUMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

82 29/01/2026 Ridha Sherin T P Haneefa (FTHR) Tharayil Peedika, 
Pantharangadi P O, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

83 29/01/2026 NAFIYA FATHIM K P SANEESH K P (FTHR) KAPPAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 29/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah K V Ashraf K V (FTHR) Kalam Valappil, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA, 
Chullippara, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

85 29/01/2026 ADARSH.MP SATHEESH BABU M 
P (FTHR)

MELEPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 29/01/2026 THARA K JAYARAJAN K (FTHR) KARUMADATHOPPU 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 29/01/2026 Najanafhath Ebrahim Kutty (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
Pantharangadi, 

Pantharangadi P O, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

88 29/01/2026 JAMEELA P P AMEERALI (HSBN) KUNNAPPALLI, 
ATTATHANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

89 29/01/2026 MASHHAD C SAMEEL C (FTHR) CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

90 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHID KK

ABDU NASAR KK 
(FTHR)

KOORMATH 
KOLOTHIYIL HOUSE, 
Tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

Venniyoor, 676508, 
tirurangadi

  

91 29/01/2026 AYISHA HABEEBA P 
V 

MOHAMMED FARIS 
K (HSBN)

CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, Thazhechina, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

92 29/01/2026 MITHRAMANOJ K MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHAYI, 
KOVILAKAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

93 29/01/2026 HUSNA A K USMAN A K (FTHR) AMMIKKODAN, 
KARUTHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

94 29/01/2026 Fathima Riza M Sameem Rahiman M 
(FTHR)

221 B, Ashraf Haji 
Road, NK Road, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

95 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH THASNI 
K

MOHAMMED SINAN 
P K (HSBN)

PATTERIKUNNATH 
KATTIL HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

96 29/01/2026 Shahala K Fayis Karuthakuzhiyil 
(HSBN)

Karutha Kuzhiyil, 
Sanmanas 

Road,Chemmad, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

97 29/01/2026 Sharathlal Mani (FTHR) Kandachira House, 
Ottuparappuram, 

Perumanna, Klari P O, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

98 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS IBRAHIM KUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, K T 

NAGAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

99 29/01/2026 AJNAS A JALEEL (FTHR) AZHEEKKAL HOUSE, 
KETTUNGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

100 29/01/2026 SIBIN P P GANESHAN P P 
(FTHR)

13/226 
PARAPPERIPARAMBIL, 
KANCHIKUZHANGARA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

101 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
URPAYI

MOHAMED ALI 
URPAYI (FTHR)

URPPAYI HOUSE, 
KURUVILA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

102 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P 

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PANAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

103 29/01/2026 Fathima Fida V K Younus V K (FTHR) Valiya Kandathil, 
Kodinhi, Nannambra, 
Kodinhi P O, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

104 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR T P 

HAMEED T P (FTHR) THODIYIL PALLI 
HOUSE, COURT 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

105 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA MOOSA (FTHR) AREEKKAN, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

106 29/01/2026 SHAMLAK 
PATTALATHIL

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PATTALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

107 29/01/2026 RIDHA AP SAREELA BANU 
(MTHR)

AP HOUSE, NEAR 
RAILWAT STATION, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K SALMAN FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KANIYERI, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

109 29/01/2026 SHAHIDA MOL K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KODASSERY, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

110 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAR 
AMMIKODAN

USMAN A K (FTHR) AMMIKODAN, 
KARUTHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

111 29/01/2026 AKHIL V ANILKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VEDIYATH HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMAD, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 29/01/2026 RIYANA SHERIN ASHIKH (HSBN) KUNNATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

113 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AFREEN K YASAR ARAFATH K 
(FTHR)

KOMBATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARATTANGADI, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

114 29/01/2026 LUNA SHIRIN 
MATTATH 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

18/383, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

115 29/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA C YOONUS (HSBN) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, SUNNATH 

NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

116 29/01/2026 SAIRABANU K SHAREEFA M (MTHR) KOPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, THANGAL 

QUARTERS 
KADUPARAMBIL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

117 29/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED ABDUL SALAM 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
APPLA, THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

118 29/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
V (FTHR)

KUTHIRAVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

119 29/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan P P Ashir P P (FTHR) Pilattiyath 
Puthiyapurayil, 

Telephone Exchange 
Road, Parappanangadi, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

120 29/01/2026 Muhammed Saneen M Hameed Melottil 
(FTHR)

24/244, Thiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

121 29/01/2026 USMAN A K ABDU A K (FTHR) AMMIKKODAN, 
KARUTHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 29/01/2026 Rinsha Abdulhameed (FTHR) Bagavathialungal 
House, Mundiyanthara, 
Perumanna, Valakolam 

P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

123 29/01/2026 MAHMOOD 
MURSHID C 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

124 29/01/2026 ANANYA P RAVI PALLIYEMBIL 
(FTHR)

PALLIYEMBIL, 
KAPRAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

125 29/01/2026 NASEERA MISRIYA P DILSHAD (HSBN) PALLIKKAL, 
VALAKKULAM, 

THENNALA,VALAKKULAM 
P O, VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

126 29/01/2026 NAFLA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
KAZHUNGIL (FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL(H), 
PALATHARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSSOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN 

KUZHIKKATTIL

MOHAMMED ALI 
KUZHIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

128 29/01/2026 KUNJEEMA MOITHEEN (HSBN) KUNDUKKARAN, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 29/01/2026 SWADEEYA ABDUL RAHIM P 
(HSBN)

PERUMPADAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

130 29/01/2026 Mohammed  Salman NP SAIDALAVI (FTHR) Nambidi parambath, 
Thiruthi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

131 29/01/2026 MUSHRIFA SHIBILI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ARATTUTHODIKA  
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

132 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NASIYA 

AJNAS (HSBN) AZHEEKKAL HOUSE, 
AVIYIL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

133 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POOMADATHIL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 29/01/2026 SAYYID SHIBLI IMBICHI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYAKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

135 29/01/2026 AL JUNAID K M USMAN K M (FTHR) KUTTIRAYIN 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

136 29/01/2026 FAYISA NASREEN P 
P 

FATHIMA ZUHARA 
(MTHR)

PARAPPARA, 
THEYYALA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALA, 676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 29/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF T K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAIKADEN HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 29/01/2026 SITHARA JASMIN K MUHAMMED ABNAN 
M (HSBN)

METHUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

139 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Abdul Rasheed P 
(FTHR)

Panayathil, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

140 29/01/2026 FEZIN MUHAMMED FAISAL (FTHR) ARIKKENCHOLA, 
OTTUPARAPPURAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

141 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAQUE 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 29/01/2026 BEEKUNHI BEEVI V P KUNHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

143 29/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA A 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF A P 
(FTHR)

EDAYODATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

CENTRAL BAZAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 29/01/2026 SAFLA C H ABDUL SALEEM M 
(HSBN)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

145 29/01/2026 NASIL SHAREEF C P CHOLAKAPARAMBAN 
NESURULLA 

SHEREEF (FTHR)

CHOLAKKA 
PARAMBAN, T C 

ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

146 29/01/2026 Kadeeja Abdulla Kutty (HSBN) 11/580, Kolakkadan 
House, Theyyala, 

Nannambra, Tayyalingal 
P O, 676320, Tirurangadi

  

147 29/01/2026 SABNA SHERIN K KUNHUMON K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, SADDAM 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

148 29/01/2026 KAMARUL FAHIS K K SIDHIQUE K K (FTHR) KOLAKKUNNATHU, 
AMBADI NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

149 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISHAN 
K 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, ANJAPPURA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

150 29/01/2026 Abdul Basith K Kunhi Muhammed 
(FTHR)

Koormath House, 
Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

151 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIRSHA N K 

ISMAYIL N K (FTHR) NAMBAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

ULLANAM P O, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 29/01/2026 MUHAMED MUHSIN 
K 

ABDULLA 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

153 29/01/2026 NIZAR 
ARIMBANTHODI 

MARIYAMU (MTHR) ARIMBATHODI, 
POTTIPPARA, 
THENNALA, 

EDARIKKODE, 
676501, 

MALAPPURAM

  

154 29/01/2026 shijas thadathil musthafa thadathil 
(FTHR)

thadathil, thazhechina, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

155 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID P T 

MUNEER P T (FTHR) PALAKKATHOTTI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

156 29/01/2026 SHIFNA JABIN K HAMZAKOYA K 
(FTHR)

PANAYATHIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

157 29/01/2026 FATHIMA JINSI M JAIFAR M (FTHR) MANKADA HOUSE, 
POOKKIPARAMBA,THENNALA 

P O, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

158 29/01/2026 HUSNA THASNI P MOHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

159 29/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI T P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (HSBN)

KODINHEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPPADAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 29/01/2026 SUHAIL P K SHARAFUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 29/01/2026 SAYYIDA SALAHU 
SALMIYA T 

SAYYID 
SALAUDDEEN 

THALANCHERY 
(FTHR)

THALANCHERY, 
MOON LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

162 29/01/2026 SUJISHA M SATHYAN M (FTHR) MANDAKATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMPUZHA 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

163 29/01/2026 AMEENA RAHMAN. 
O P 

SALMANUL FARIS A 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLILAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 29/01/2026 Shibil Shabah Abida (MTHR) Puthiya Ottayil House, 
karingallathani, 
parappanangadi, 

Ullanam, 676303, 
Tirurangandi

  

165 29/01/2026 Sabeesh C Velayudhan Kutty 
(FTHR)

Cheravath, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

166 29/01/2026 Adwaith P Pramod Lal P V (FTHR) Adwaitham, 
Puthukkattil, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

167 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
K 

SHANAVAS K (FTHR) KONIYATH HOUSE, 
PRAYAG ROAD, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

168 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALIMA 
P T 

ALI AKBAR (FTHR) PATTATHODIKA, 
KALLUNGATHODI, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

169 29/01/2026 NOURIN K P HAROON FIROZ K P 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

170 29/01/2026 ANNIKA A P PREMNADH (FTHR) AZHUPPARAMBATH, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

171 29/01/2026 Thasneena K T Shihabudheen 
Karuthedath (HSBN)

Karuthedath House, A R 
Nagar Parappuram 
Pantharangady P O, 

Thirurangadi, 
Pantharangady P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

172 29/01/2026 Najiya Nasreen V P subaida (MTHR) poochengal/1/134, 
chettippadi, 

parappanangadi, 
chettippadi, 676319, 

tirurangadi

  

173 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA C BASHEER C (FTHR) CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

175 29/01/2026 Silpa K K Sabeesh Cheravath 
(HSBN)

Cheravath, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

176 29/01/2026 jaseela ap muhammed basheer 
(FTHR)

anganparamban house, 
chullippara, tirurangadi, 

chullippara, 676508, 
tirurangadi

  

177 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HABEEB 

MUHAMMED 
SUBAIR (FTHR)

KOYAPPARAMBIL, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

178 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

179 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIS B 
P 

ABDUL MAJEED B P 
(FTHR)

BAPPALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHETTIPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 29/01/2026 SUHARABI U Musthafa Ullatt (FTHR) 06/9-D, Ullatt House, 
Kacahdi, Thennala, 

Valakolam P O, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

181 29/01/2026 SHIBILI MELETH SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MELETH, 
KLARIPUTHOOR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

182 29/01/2026 AMEER ALI K P ABDUL ASSIZ K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PALLIPADI, 

TRIKKULAM, 
PANTARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

183 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BINSHAD. M 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

184 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASL I NOUFAL I (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 

VALAKULAM P O, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 29/01/2026 FASEELA K P NIZAR 
ARIMBANTHODI 

(HSBN)

ARIMBATHODI, 
POTTIPPARA, 
THENNALA, 

EDARIKKODE, 
676501, 

MALAPPURAM

  

186 29/01/2026 SIDEEQ MUKKOYI HAMZA M (FTHR) MUKKOYI HOUSE, 
TARAYIL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

187 29/01/2026 FARSANA JEBIN K ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KARUMBIL, C K 
KUND, THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

188 29/01/2026 MUSHRIFA K K ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KAMBAKKODAN, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

189 29/01/2026 SHAREENA V V ABDUL SALAM K 
(HSBN)

KOLLANCHERI, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

190 29/01/2026 KHAIRUNNEESA K MOHAMED UNAIS P 
(HSBN)

PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 29/01/2026 JISHNU PRATHAP K MANOJ K (FTHR) KATTUNGAL, 
KOYAMKULAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
PARAPPANANGADI

  

192 29/01/2026 NASEEJA U ABOOBACKER M 
(HSBN)

29/291  
UNNIYALUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA P 

O NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

193 29/01/2026 PALLEEMA ALI A C (HSBN) ANIYAMCHIRAKKAL, 
KOTTATHANGADI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

194 29/01/2026 SAFWAN 
MUHAMMAD C K 

SALEEM (FTHR) CHOLAKKUNDAN 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

195 29/01/2026 Soudabi Abdulrasheed (HSBN) Chenganakattil House, 
Chenakal, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

196 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIL K K 

KASMI K K (FTHR) KARAMKUNDIL, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

197 29/01/2026 IRFANA P T RASHEED (FTHR) THADATHI HOUSE, 
VARAPPARA, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

P O, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

198 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K C 

SULAIMAN 
KOZHICHERI (FTHR)

KOZHICHERY  
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

199 29/01/2026 JABEELA T SAFAR (HSBN) NAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KLARI P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

200 29/01/2026 Sithara T musthafa thadathil 
(FTHR)

thadathil, thazhechina, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

201 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA C ABDUL JALEEL N P 
(HSBN)

NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

ANJAPPURA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

202 29/01/2026 JIFSIL RAHMAN V T HAMEED V T (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

NECHIMANNIL 
ROAD HIDAYA 

NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN RAFEEQ C (FTHR) CHEREECHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
NABBULAM 
JUNCTION, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 29/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRINA Ahamed Kizhakkekara 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkekara House, 
Kozhichena, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

205 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

206 29/01/2026 ATHUN V ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

207 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALBASITH K V 

MANSOORALI K V 
(FTHR)

KALAM VALAPPIL, 
POONGATTU ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

208 29/01/2026 JEDHI P BALAN P (FTHR) PUTHALATHODI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

NEDUVA/ 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

P O ULLANAM 
NORTH, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

209 29/01/2026 JIYAD SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKODAN, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

210 29/01/2026 NUJUMUDHEEN ABDURAHIMAN 
KALODI (FTHR)

KALODI HOUSE, A M 
L P SCHOOL 

CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

211 29/01/2026 JAMSHEERA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

212 29/01/2026 SAYYID AFREED 
SHADHULI K P 

HAMSA K P (FTHR) KUNNATHEDATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
CHEMMERIPARA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

213 29/01/2026 Mohammed Rashid M Abdul Rahman (FTHR) Mattath, Payyoli, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

214 29/01/2026 Jasna Thasni 
Moottapparambil

Asiya (MTHR) Moottapparamban, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

215 29/01/2026 DHANYA K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
KEEZHCHIRA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

216 29/01/2026 HARSHA SHYJU SHYJU KAVIL (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

217 29/01/2026 NIDHA ASLAM M K MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

MANHAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, KARIMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FABEENA 
P 

LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM C (HSBN)

344, 
KUTTIKATTUPARA, 

KODAKALLU, 
CHULLIPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

219 29/01/2026 AFNA FATHIMA V S ASHRAF V S (FTHR) VALAPPIL SARATH 
HOUSE, N K ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

220 29/01/2026 SAMEERA 
VALLIKKADAN 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KACHADI, 

THENNALA, 
VENNIYOOR  P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 29/01/2026 Jasna Thasni 
Moottapparambil 

Asiya (MTHR) Moottapparamban, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

222 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KODALIKKODAN 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

223 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIL MOHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

MOORKATH, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

224 29/01/2026 ARUN V ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

225 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA. T MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

THETTIL HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUGA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

226 29/01/2026 NADA M MUZAMMIL P (HSBN) 232/A PATTANATH, 
NAMBULAM 
JUNCTION, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

227 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA K SONI SONI K (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

228 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P P ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

PARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

229 29/01/2026 NAFEESU MUHAMMED HAJI 
(HSBN)

ETTUVEETTIL, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA KLARI, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  

230 29/01/2026 FEBINA SHERIN M FAIZAL M (FTHR) MAPPILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTANTHALA, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 29/01/2026 AMAL V ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

232 29/01/2026 NIHALA P P MUNEER P P (FTHR) PAREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

233 29/01/2026 AYISHA NIHLA K P MUSTHAFA 
KODINHI 

PALLIKKAL (FTHR)

KODINHI 
PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

234 29/01/2026 LAMHA FATHIMA FAIZAL K (FTHR) KUNNATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

235 29/01/2026 FABNISHA C H MUHAMMED FASAL 
THADATHIL (HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

236 29/01/2026 RASLA THESNI K V MOHAMED ANEES P 
(HSBN)

POTTANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAKKATHAYAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
SABITH A P 

SALEEM 
ADAKKUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

ADAKKUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

238 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sabeeb K Mujeeb K (FTHR) Kunntheri House, 
Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

239 29/01/2026 RANA BIYYU C P SARAFU C P (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLINAKKAD 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

240 29/01/2026 SHAREEFA HAMSAKOYA (HSBN) KOZHISSERI, 
ANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

241 29/01/2026 ROHITH RAMESH M RAMESAN M (FTHR) PAITTATTIL, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, NEDUVA

  

242 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF P K

MUHAMED ILIYAS P 
K (FTHR)

PALAKKANDI, N C C 
Road, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

243 29/01/2026 Muhammed Afeef Siddik KV (FTHR) KUTHIRAVATTATH 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

THIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

244 29/01/2026 MURSHID K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KALODI ELLATHODI 
HOUSE, EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

245 29/01/2026 SAJIDA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, C K NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

246 29/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERI T SALAM (FTHR) THEKKAKATH, 
ALUNGAL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

247 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidheeque 
PT 

Saidalavi Pattathodika 
(FTHR)

Pattathodika House, 
Karuthal, Thennala, 
Thennala, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

248 29/01/2026 NISHIL DAS PK KRISHNADASAN PK 
(FTHR)

Parappakunnumal, 
Parappanangadi, 

Neduva, Chettipadi, 
676319, Tirurangadi

  

249 29/01/2026 ANSHID P P ANSARI (FTHR) PARIYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

250 29/01/2026 SHAHANAS P K YAKOOB P K (FTHR) MAMBATA HOUSE, 
POTTIPPARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

251 29/01/2026 Nadeera Thuprikatt Aboobacker (HSBN) 24/245, Thadathil 
House, Thazhechina, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

252 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHL MAJEED S (FTHR) SRAMBIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHALAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

253 29/01/2026 NIHAL P HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PACHAYI HOUSE, 
SUNNATH NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
CHERUMUKKU  P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

254 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
PATHOOR 

NAUFAL V M (HSBN) VELLATHUMATTIL 
HOUSE, APPLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

255 29/01/2026 KARTHIKA C ACHUTHAN C (FTHR) KOTTAPUNCHAYIL, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

256 29/01/2026 abdul basith. m abdurahiman (FTHR) madapulan, 
chettiyamkinar, 

perumanna, klari, 
676501, tirur

  

257 29/01/2026 Sumeera C Sihab (HSBN) CHATHUVAN, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANAGADI, 
PARAPPANAGADI, 

676303, TIRURAGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

258 29/01/2026 RANA PARVIN KHALID VP (FTHR) VADAKKAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

259 29/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA V P ASEES 
VADAKKEPURATH 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

260 29/01/2026 GEETHA MANI (HSBN) CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

261 29/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA M HAMEED (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 29/01/2026 ASMA SIDHEEQUE (HSBN) KUPPACHAN, 
NAMBULAM SOUTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  

263 29/01/2026 Muhammad Ranees T Jawhar T (FTHR) Thuppath, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal  P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

264 29/01/2026 SHAFANA K P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER N P (HSBN)

NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 

CHETTIPADI, 
PARAPPANAGADI, 

CHETTIPADI, 676319, 
THIRURANGADI

  

265 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAD

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KUTTIKADAN 
VEETTIL, 

KANNANTHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

266 29/01/2026 Hassan Fulail pc Hamza pc (FTHR) pottachola, 
klarimoochikkal, 

perumanna, kuttippala, 
676501, thirurangadi

  

267 29/01/2026 Adin Das K P Dasan K P (FTHR) Kannampalli House, 
Kodinhi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

268 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VAKKIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARPADI, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

269 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shameem C Beeran C 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

13/139, 
Klariottuparapuram, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

270 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA SAJIDA (MTHR) BIYYAKATH, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

271 29/01/2026 Fidha Thasneem T Saidalavi (FTHR) Thacharakkal, 
Chullippara, 

Tirurangadi, Chullippara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

272 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
E

NASAR E (FTHR) ELIMBATTIL HOUSE, 
KUROOL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

273 29/01/2026 HRIDHYA K K HARIHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
VIHAR, THENNALA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 29/01/2026 HAFSEENA K SARIYA K P (HSBN) KONGANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

275 29/01/2026 AYISHA SINU V V MUBASIR 
KODAKKATTEERI 

(HSBN)

KODAKKATTEERI 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

276 29/01/2026 RAHEENA USMAN (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
PALLIKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

277 29/01/2026 Sumayya M Sajeer (HSBN) 25/101 - A, 
Cholakkaparambil 
House, T C Road, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi  P O, 

676306, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

278 29/01/2026 SAHNA THESNI P NOUSHEER 
UNNIYALUKKAL 

(HSBN)

UNNIYALUNGAL, 
KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

279 29/01/2026 VARSHA C VINEESH T (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
POORAPUZHA, 

NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 
676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  

280 29/01/2026 MANI 
AMBADIVALAPPIL

PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

AMBADIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, APPLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

281 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K M 

NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PAINATTIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

282 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL KAREEM 
CHAPPANGATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

283 29/01/2026 ANUSREE P GIREESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

335 A  PUNNASSERI 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

284 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK NEELAKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

285 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAD

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KUTTIKADAN 
VEETTIL, 

KANNANTHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

286 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C 

Mujeeb Rahman C 
(FTHR)

Cherichiyil House, 
Chanthappadi, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

287 29/01/2026 RASHID P MOOSA P (FTHR) PARANCHERY, 
VENCHALI ROAD, 

KANNADITHADAM, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 29/01/2026 NASHVA K NAJEEB AHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

KUZHIKATTIL, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

289 29/01/2026 NIHAN ROOSH T AYYOOB T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
THIRICHILANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

290 29/01/2026 HANFAS A ASKER (FTHR) ANGAMAN, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

291 29/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KADAKOTTIRI 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

292 29/01/2026 Nahid Kizhakkiniyakath Habeeb Rahman K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkiniyakath K P 
H, Puthan Peedika, 
Navajeevan Road, 

Parappanagadi, Neduva, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

293 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili Jafar P M (FTHR) Palamadthil House, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

294 29/01/2026 HANNATH P SAIDALAVI HAJI 
(FTHR)

PANAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

295 29/01/2026 Rudev K P Parameswaran K P 
(FTHR)

Kannampalli House, 
Payyoli, Kodinhi, 
Kodinhi, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

296 29/01/2026 NISA MOL SUHAIL K P (HSBN) KONGANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

297 29/01/2026 SHAHARUBAN T MOHAMMED SHAFI 
NADAKKAL (HSBN)

NADAKKAL HOUSE, 
C K 

NAGAR,CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

298 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RUMAISA 
A C M 

SAIDALAVIKOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

KODINHI 
PALLIKKAL, 

KALAMTHIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

299 29/01/2026 LUBANA THESNI 
CHUKKAN 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K K (HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

300 29/01/2026 Abdu Rasheed k Shahina (WIFE) Koradan(h), Edarikode, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

301 29/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN V ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(HSBN)

KALLAN, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

302 29/01/2026 Shibin Shahil E K Ummer (FTHR) Edakkodiyadan 
(H),kodimaram,Venniyur, 

Kodimaram, 
Tirurangadi, Venniyur, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

303 29/01/2026 HAYA MARIYAM V T FIROS 
VADAKKETHALA 

(FTHR)

VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

304 29/01/2026 IMRAN FARHATH HUSSAIN KOYA 
(FTHR)

VYSYAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

305 29/01/2026 AFEEFA NASRIN M FAWAZ V P (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, TC ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

306 29/01/2026 RAMEESHA M SADIQUE ALI (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, C K 
NAGAR, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

307 29/01/2026 JANCEY K JAMES JAMES KALATHARA 
(FTHR)

KALATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKARA 
QUARTERS, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

308 29/01/2026 REHNA THASNI M P NOUSHAD (HSBN) MANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

309 29/01/2026 SHEHIN JAMSHEER 
POONGATTIL (FTHR)

POONGATTIL, KCTC 
LINK ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

310 29/01/2026 Moideen Kutty 
Manarikal 

Sereefa (WIFE) 26/146, Manarikkal 
House, Kunduchina, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

311 29/01/2026 AFNA SERIN K K HABEEB K K (FTHR) KOLLARKANDI, 
SADAMBEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

312 29/01/2026 ABIDA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Karadan, 
Kalamthiruthi,Kodinhi P 
O, Nannambra, Kodinhi, 

676309, Tirurangadi

  

313 29/01/2026 DHANISH 
MUHAMMED BABU 

M

NISHAD M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
MADAPPALLY 

HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL 

MURIKKAL ROAD, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

314 29/01/2026 AKSHAY T P ACHUTHAN 
THACHILATH 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

Thachilathparambil, 
Chudalapara, Edarikode, 

Puthuparamba Post, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

315 29/01/2026 Rajeesh T K 
Thoombalakkattu

Kuttan T K (FTHR) Thoombalakkattu, 
Ambalavattam, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Thirurangadi

  

316 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN C 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) CHATHERI, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

317 29/01/2026 HANNA HABEEB MP (FTHR) MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

318 29/01/2026 RISWANA P P IBRAHIMKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

POKKUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, PUTHAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

319 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K 

HANEEFA K P (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL, 
AVIYIL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

320 29/01/2026 NANCEY K JAMES JAMES K BENJAMIN 
(FTHR)

KALATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKARA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

321 29/01/2026 HAJARA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

08/187-A/ 
KALLUPARAMBAN, 

CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

322 29/01/2026 THEBSEERA LIBABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

323 29/01/2026 JUSAIF ARIMBRA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ARIMBRA HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

324 29/01/2026 MUFEEDA HUSSAIN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

325 29/01/2026 SAHLA P K SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

326 29/01/2026 SANHA T C NAZER 
THEKKUMCHERI 

(FTHR)

Thekkumcheri House, 
Kodinhi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

327 29/01/2026 Muhammed Anas M V Hassan (FTHR) Moorivalappil House, 
Kozhichena, 
Perumanna, 

Valakkulam  P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

328 29/01/2026 SAFNA K JAFSAL P K (HSBN) KILIYANGATTIL, 
CHULLIKKUNUU, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

329 29/01/2026 SAMEERA K NAUFAL K P (FTHR) KUNIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

330 29/01/2026 HABITH M HAMZA M (FTHR) METHUKAYIL, 
KALLATHANI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

331 29/01/2026 Nishfa P ABDUL KALAM 
ASAD P N (HSBN)

PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

332 29/01/2026 Mohamed Siyad N M Abdul Majeed N M 
(FTHR)

Nambimadathil, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  

333 29/01/2026 PAVITHRA KRISHNAKUMAR 
CHELOOR (FTHR)

CHELOOR HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

334 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BATHOOL 

MUHAMMAD 
KHALEEL 

THONDALLY (FTHR)

THONDALI HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

335 29/01/2026 NASHVA JEBIN SUBAIR K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

336 29/01/2026 ABDULASHIQ.T ATHIKA (MTHR) 7/197, Klari 
Moochikkal, 

Perumanna, Kuttippala, 
676105, Tirur

  

337 29/01/2026 MEBINSHA. M. P IBRAHIM (FTHR) MANJAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

338 29/01/2026 Noufal M Sereefa (MTHR) 26/146, Manarikkal 
House, Kunduchina, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

339 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafal P P Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Puthan Parambil, 
Vellinakkad, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

340 29/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
AREEKKATTU 

FATHIMATH SAMLA 
(WIFE)

Areekkat House, 
Cherumukku, 
Nannambra, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

341 29/01/2026 MOHAMED SWALIK 
K 

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KONIYATH HOUSE, 
CHETTIPADI, 

NEDUVA, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

342 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISVAN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ONANGALLAPARAMBAN, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

THANUR

  

343 29/01/2026 SUFAIRA V P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KOYAMKULAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

344 29/01/2026 NASEERA T P JAISAL (HSBN) PANCHARA, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

345 29/01/2026 RANA ABDURAHIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

346 29/01/2026 SHAMEEMA K P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KUTTIPPALAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KUTTIPPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

347 29/01/2026 VIJINSI M M SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 

KODINHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

348 29/01/2026 NISHAN K NAJEEB AHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

SON OF NAJEEB 
AHAMMED, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

349 29/01/2026 VAHIDA THESLI K ANWAR SADATH A 
V (HSBN)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

350 29/01/2026 SAKIYA NASREEN MUHAMMED ASLAM 
MATTATH (HSBN)

VAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

351 29/01/2026 ASHIFA K MUHAMMED SAJAD 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHEDATH 
KUNNACHAM 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

352 29/01/2026 HAIFA MOL K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OTTUMMAL 

BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

353 29/01/2026 ARFA SHAMILA P SHIHABUDHEEN 
KODASSERY (HSBN)

KODASSERY HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

354 29/01/2026 ARYA 
MOODEKKATE 

SADANANDAN M 
(FTHR)

MOODEKKATE 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM PO, 
676508, TIRUR

  

355 29/01/2026 RAHILA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PATHINARAM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
MACHINGATHAZHAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

356 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIDAN 
K

NOUFAL K (FTHR) KUNIPPADAN, 
AVIYIL BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

357 29/01/2026 Fathima Safna V 
Vallikkadan

Moideen Vallikkadan 
(FTHR)

Vallikkadan, 
Parambilangadi, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Thirurangadi

  

358 29/01/2026 NAVYA M P SUKUMARAN M P 
(FTHR)

MELEPURATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI  P O, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

359 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KODASSERI, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

360 29/01/2026 Shahal P K 
Paruthikkunnan

Ibrahim P K 
Paruthikkunnan (FTHR)

Paruthikkunnan, 
Klarisouth, 

Perumannaklari, 
Edarikode, 676501, Tirur

  

361 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
K 

HARIS (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

362 29/01/2026 JAMSEENA T MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K P (HSBN)

KANDANPARAMBIL, 
C K NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

363 29/01/2026 SHADEN AHAMED C 
M 

Saleena Kodiyadan 
(MTHR)

Chekku Marakkarakath, 
Kozhichena, 

Perumanna, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirur

  

364 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA SUHAIL MUSTHAFA 
(HSBN)

POONDOLI HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

365 29/01/2026 Shaikha Sherin JASEENA (MTHR) KODALIKKADAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

366 29/01/2026 ALI HASSAN (FTHR) MADOLI, 
MANKADAKUTTI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

367 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
P K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PAYYANAKADAVATH, 
KUMBAMKADAVU 
ROAD,CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI,TIRURANGADI 
P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
VT 

SALEEM VT (FTHR) 272, kodinhi payyoli, 
kodinhi, kodinhi, 

676309, Tirurangadi

  

369 29/01/2026 RINISHA P V RAZAK P V (FTHR) PALAVALAPPIL, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

370 29/01/2026 VARNA M SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

371 29/01/2026 ABHIRAM K SHERIL SHERIL 
KATTIKKOLOTH 

(FTHR)

KATTIKKOLOTH,SHERIL 
HOUSE, KOVILAKAM 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

372 29/01/2026 YASIRA T MUHAMMEDALI 
RAFI P N (HSBN)

PUTHIYANALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

373 29/01/2026 Nabeel M Sereefa (MTHR) 26/146, Manarikkal 
House, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

374 29/01/2026 AVANTHIKA SUDEV SUDEVAN T (FTHR) THUDISSERY 
HOUSE, TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

375 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
M 

KUNHAHAMED 
MANAMMAL (FTHR)

MANAMMAL, KLARI 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

376 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
N K 

ABDUL NASEER 
NARIKODAN (FTHR)

NARIKKODAN, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

377 29/01/2026 JALEESATH T C SHAJAHAN (HSBN) KADENGAL HOUSE, 
THAYYILAPPADI, 

ULLANAM NORTH P 
O, ULLANAM 

NORTH, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

378 29/01/2026 SAHLA A K ARSHAD A P (HSBN) ADAKKUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, TIRURANGAD

  

379 29/01/2026 MAHABOOBA MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K P (HSBN)

KONGANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

380 29/01/2026 RINISHA P V RAZAK P V (FTHR) PALAVALAPPIL, K T 
NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

381 29/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN K ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

KOYAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

382 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
P P

ABDUL SAMAD P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, C K NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

383 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K P

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KALPARAMBIL, 
STADIUM ROAD, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

PARAPPANANGADI

  

384 29/01/2026 RUMAISA A P DILSHAD K (HSBN) KODALI, 
PUTHANKADAPPURAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

385 29/01/2026 RINSHIDA Sainuddin (FTHR) Panginikkadan House, 
Kaprad, Tirurangadi, 

Chullipara P O, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

386 29/01/2026 NIHMA C ABDU RAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHANAYIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

387 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
V

MOIDEEN V (FTHR) VYSYARAKATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

388 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD K 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KODAINHIYIL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

389 29/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR V CHOYI V (FTHR) VALERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI,NEDUVA 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

390 29/01/2026 KASMI ABDULLA (FTHR) KUTTUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

ARIYALLUR, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

391 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

JAYAFARALI 
AZHUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

392 29/01/2026 DILNA K ABDULSATHAR K 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

393 29/01/2026 SHABEEB 
AHAMMED P P 

ALI HASHIM P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBATH, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

394 29/01/2026 Sana Hussain Puduppalli Sainaba (MTHR) Puduppalli, Edarikode, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

395 29/01/2026 Binsiya Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Chemmukkil House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

396 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER BABU 

ALIKOYA C K (FTHR) CHUNGAKKARAN, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

397 29/01/2026 ARATHI T SUBRAHMANIAN T 
(FTHR)

NATTUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

398 29/01/2026 JANNATH SHIRIN K 
T C 

MOHAMMED 
MUNSIL 

THANIYEPPIL (HSBN)

THANIYEPPIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

399 29/01/2026 Fathima Thasneem 
Hussain P 

Sainaba (MTHR) Puduppalli, Edarikode, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

400 29/01/2026 FARISHA RESHNI 
CHINKARA 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KODIANGAL HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

401 29/01/2026 ARUNITHA SUDEV SUDEVAN (FTHR) THUDISSERI HOUSE, 
TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

402 29/01/2026 AKSHAY P P P P ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

NHARATHADAM, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA  P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

403 29/01/2026 Fathima Lubaba. K. M Faisal (FTHR) Kallar Mangalam, 
Alungal, Thennala, 
Thennala, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

404 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA K LATHEEF (FTHR) KODASSERI HOUSE, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

405 29/01/2026 FADALUL RAHMAN 
M 

HABEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MADAPPALLI, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

406 29/01/2026 FEEBA JASMI T K MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K K (HSBN)

KARAM KUNDIL, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 
THIRURANGADI

  

407 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
S P 

SALEEM S P (FTHR) SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

408 29/01/2026 MUSHRIFA 
PANAYATHIL 

KABEER 
PANAYATHIL (FTHR)

PANAYATHIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

409 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P K 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PITTEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

410 29/01/2026 IHSAN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, KLARI 

SOUTH, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

411 29/01/2026 Krishnaja A C Ragesh A C (FTHR) Puthanpura, Anjappura, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

412 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJASH 
K 

HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KODANJIYIL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

413 29/01/2026 Sayyid Muhammad 
Ameen 

Sayyid Abdulbari 
Thangal (FTHR)

Kodinhipallikal House, 
Chiramangalam South, 

Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

414 29/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM K V ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

415 29/01/2026 FAHMIDA O ABDUL KALAM O 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAN HOUSE, 
JEELANI NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA,CHERUMUKKU 
P O, CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

416 29/01/2026 SHIFINA SHIRIN 
PULISSERI 

SUBAIR NADAKKAL 
(HSBN)

NADAKKAL HOUSE, 
C K 

NAGAR,CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

417 29/01/2026 SHYNI ANIL KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

VALERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI,NEDUVA 

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

418 29/01/2026 RAHEEBA 
KALLUPARAMBAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
KALLUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

08/187-A 
KALLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

419 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
A T 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

AMMARAMBATH 
THAZHETHODI, 

ULLANAM NORTH, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

420 29/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED ADAM (FTHR) KODIYENGAL 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

421 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN P P 

RAMLA (MTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
676501, 

THIRURANGADI

  

422 29/01/2026 Rana M Mohammed Ali M 
(FTHR)

Mattath House, Kodinhi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

423 29/01/2026 SHAHABAS P SHAJAHAN PALATH 
(FTHR)

PALATH  HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI P 
O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

424 29/01/2026 KHALEELU 
RAHMAN V

MOHAMED VADAT 
(FTHR)

VADATTU, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

425 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR  IQBAL  NECHIYIL  
(FTHR)

nechiyil, karuthal, 
thennala, arakkal, 

676508, tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

426 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

ANADIYAN HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

427 29/01/2026 Mohammed Rizwan P C Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Palachirakkal House, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

428 29/01/2026 MUHSINA C K AKBER 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHANGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHICHENA, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

429 29/01/2026 Dilshad P Ibrahim P (FTHR) Poozhikkal, Kodinhi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi P 
O, 676309, Tirurangadi

  

430 29/01/2026 JISHA K P RAMESH (HSBN) NEDIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VENNIYOOR, 
TIRURANGADI, 

VENNIYOOR, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

431 29/01/2026 SADIQUE RAHMAN P SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

432 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN C 

FAISAL C (FTHR) CHERKOTE, 
KURIKKAL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

433 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHIL V P

NOUFAL V P (FTHR) VADAKKUMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

434 29/01/2026 PREMA K SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

32/594 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, NCC ROAD, 

NEDUVA, NEDUVA P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

435 29/01/2026 MUHAMED 
THOTTATHIL

KHALID (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

436 29/01/2026 UMMUKULSABI A K MOHAMMED 
SALMAN C K (HSBN)

CHANGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, MEELAD 

NAGAR, THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

437 29/01/2026 RIZWAN K HAROON RASHEED 
K (FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

438 29/01/2026 AYSHA RITHA JAIFER P K (FTHR) PATTERI KUNNATH 
KATTIL, 

VELLIYAMPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

439 29/01/2026 AMEEN ABDU 
SHUKKOOR 

ABDU SHUKKOOR 
CHALILAKATH 

(FTHR)

C A HOUSE, TOWN 
HALL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

440 29/01/2026 Sreevidya K V Vasudevan K V (FTHR) Kizhakkuveettil, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

441 29/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas V Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Vysyarakath House, 
Kottanthala, 

Parpanangadi, Ullanam, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

442 29/01/2026 SUBIN M ANTONY M J ANTONY (FTHR) MOOKKILIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA, 
EDARIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

443 29/01/2026 RISLA SHIFANA K MUHAMMED 
ANSARI K (FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN, C K 
NAGAR,TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

444 29/01/2026 Fathima Thamna Aboobacker P (FTHR) Palakkatt House, Farooq 
Nagar, Nannambra, 
Kodinhi, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

445 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nishal N C Moideen (FTHR) Nechiyil, Kuttippala, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

446 29/01/2026 Santha Velayudhankutty 
(HSBN)

Pulikkal, Nannambra, 
Nannambra, 

Theyyalingal, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  

447 29/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
POOZHIKKUTH

MOHAMED (FTHR) POOZHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

448 29/01/2026 Mohammed Unais. C. P Mohammed Kutty. C. P 
(FTHR)

Chakkamparambil 
House, Kaprad, 

Tirurangadi, Chullipara 
P O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

449 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SARBEENA P 

HASSAN P (FTHR) PANAYATHIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

450 29/01/2026 Jubairiyath K Sidhique (FTHR) kuppachan, nambulam 
south, parappanangadi, 
Neduva P O, 676303, 

Thirurangadi

  

451 29/01/2026 JUSNA PARVEEN SAIDU MOHAMED K 
(HSBN)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
FAROOK NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

452 29/01/2026 UMMAINATH V MOHAMED AFSAL P 
(HSBN)

POONDOLI HOUSE, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

453 29/01/2026 Fathima Hasna T Ayoob Thalappil 
(FTHR)

Thalappil House, C K 
Nagar, Chemmad, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

454 29/01/2026 fameena c sakkeer ali (FTHR) Cherancheri house, 
chiramangalam, 

parappanangadi, po 
neduva, 676303, 

thirurangadi

  

455 29/01/2026 THANVEERA T VAHEEDA (MTHR) THETTIL HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
PERUMANNA, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

456 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
C K 

ZAINABA N M 
(MTHR)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, PANIKKAR 
PADI, PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

457 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIR 
C 

SAIFUNNISA (MTHR) CHERIYERI, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

458 29/01/2026 SWALIH P MUSTHAFA 
PERINGODAN (FTHR)

PERINGODAN, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

459 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
C 

YOUSAF CHAKKALA 
(MTHR)

332-A, CHAKKALA 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVETTUPARA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

460 29/01/2026 Hisana Shuraifa K P SYED HUSSAIN K P 
(HSBN)

Kodinhi Pallikkal, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal  P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  

461 29/01/2026 Fasna Thasni P MOHAMMED 
FAROOQUE 

POOZHITHARA 
(HSBN)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

462 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEEBA K M 

SIDHIQUE K M 
(FTHR)

KARUMBIL 
MIKACHA HOUSE, 

KAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

463 29/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN 
MANDOTTIL 

SHAKEEL 
PATTASSERI 

VAKKANDATHI 
(HSBN)

PATTASSERI 
VAKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

464 29/01/2026 NIDHEESH K SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 32/594 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, N C C ROAD, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

465 29/01/2026 SUMAYYA MARYAM 
E 

KHALID P P (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBAN, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

466 29/01/2026 SHAREENA C P ABDUL MUNEER E 
(HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MASJID 

STREET, CHEMMAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

467 29/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN ABDUL GAFOOR A P 
(FTHR)

ADIYATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MANKADAKUTTI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

468 29/01/2026 MUFEED URPAYI MUSTHAFA U (FTHR) URPAYI, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

469 29/01/2026 Arshida N Mohamed Siyad C P 
(HSBN)

Chithrampalli House, 
Valliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Nannambra, 676320, 

Tirurangadi

  

470 29/01/2026 MINHA M P ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

MUDAYAN 
PILAKKAL, 

TRIKKULAM 
PALATHINGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

471 29/01/2026 Najiya Binsy C SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
PERUMBUZHA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

472 29/01/2026 Fathima Hasna P M HABEEB RAHMAN K 
K (HSBN)

KADALKANDI 
HOUSE, Azad Nagar, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

473 29/01/2026 NISHARANI M SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

POTTANCHERY 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KUNDOOR P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

474 29/01/2026 JABIR P V JAMEELA (MTHR) KANNACHAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ACHUTHAN 

ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

475 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKATT, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

476 29/01/2026 Fathimath Zuhara P MUHYADHEEN 
(HSBN)

Panginikkadan, Kodinhi, 
Nannambra, Kodinji, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

477 29/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
FARHATH 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (HSBN)

KUMMERI HOUSE, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

478 29/01/2026 K M Sharfuddin K M Abdul Razak 
(FTHR)

K M House, Kalikavu 
Road, Putharikkal, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

479 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN U C 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

UPPATTIL 
CHATHOTHU 

HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

480 29/01/2026 AMJAD RAHMAN. 
P .P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

PATTAR PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBAMKADVU 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

481 29/01/2026 JUSNABI MUHAMMAD RAEES 
(HSBN)

VALLIKADAN 
HOUSE, PANIKAR 

PADI, PERUMANNA 
KLARI, KUTTIPPALA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

482 29/01/2026 Fathima Risvana Muhammed Rashid V P 
(HSBN)

Valiya Peediyekkal 
Hosue, Thayyilappadi, 

Neduva, Ullanam North, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

483 29/01/2026 NAFIYA PARVEEN K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

PONNACHARAMBATH, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

484 29/01/2026 SANJAY M SANTHOSH M (FTHR) MULAMUKKIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD P O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

485 29/01/2026 SAJIRA P NASEER AHAMMED 
P T (HSBN)

PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

486 29/01/2026 Shifad K K Musthafa (FTHR) Karamkundil, Thiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

487 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED BABIL 
K 

MOHAMMED 
MAHROOF KATTIL 

(FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA 
POST, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

488 29/01/2026 Fathima Nafla. P. I Muhammed (FTHR) Palassery Ithikkal 
House, Perumbuzha, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

489 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
MACHINGAL

ABDU NASER M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

490 29/01/2026 Naseeba K K Mohammed sherief K K 
(FTHR)

Koormath, Kolliri, 
Siddequabad, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  

491 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, NEDUVA P 

O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

492 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIS C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) CHEERANGAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

493 29/01/2026 ASHNA PK SAMSUDEEN PK 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

494 29/01/2026 ANIRUDH 
KRISHNAN V 

VISWANATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKAMPATT, 
PUTHAN PEEDIKA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

495 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR 
K 

UMMER NAHA 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 
KARINGALLATHANI,PARAPPANANGADI  

P O, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

496 29/01/2026 DHANASREE M SHYJU M (HSBN) MOOLATHIL HOUSE, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

497 29/01/2026 MUSHEERA P P ABDUNASAR A V 
(HSBN)

ZAM ZAM HOUSE  
KARAUTHEDATH 

PARAMB, 
ANANGADI, 
ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

498 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH A 

ABDUL KABEER 
AYYANARI (FTHR)

AYYANARI HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

499 29/01/2026 Farsana CV Muhammed aslam 
(HSBN)

Chellappurath vadakkan, 
kakkad, thirurangadi, 

kakkad, 676306, 
thirurangadi

  

500 29/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KANNANGATT 
PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

501 29/01/2026 HASEENA M K ISMAIL (HSBN) AZHUPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

502 29/01/2026 HIBA ULLATT IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ULLATT HOUSE, C K 
NAGAR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

503 29/01/2026 UBAIDULLA K V Muhammed Nazil K V  
(FTHR)

Thalappathur House, 
Neerolpalam, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

504 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK M PRABHAKARAN M 
(FTHR)

KONGASSERI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

505 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

506 29/01/2026 ASWIN P T SHAJI P T (FTHR) PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALACHIRAMADU, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

507 29/01/2026 SHAHANA FEMI M KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANDOTTIL, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

508 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIDAN 
C P 

Sideeque (FTHR) Chakkamparambil 
House, Venniyur P O, 

Tirurangadi, Venniyur P 
O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

509 29/01/2026 Adrishya C mani k (OTHR) Kottapunchayil, 
kottathara, 

parappanangadi, 
parappanangadi, 

676303, tirurangadi

  

510 29/01/2026 Fidha C Abdul Gafoor C (FTHR) Chenakkal House, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 

Chullippara P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

511 29/01/2026 SAKKEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUMPALATHODI, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

EDRIKKODE, 
EDARIKKODE, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

512 29/01/2026 SHABEEHA ARATTU 
THODIKA 

HYDROSS ARATTU 
THODIKA (FTHR)

ARATTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

513 29/01/2026 APARNNA V RAMESH V (FTHR) VALERI HOUSE, 
ENNACHAN VEEDU, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

514 29/01/2026 Mubashira muhammed rafeekh 
(FTHR)

663 thadathi, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

tirurangadi, 676306, 
tirurangadi

  

515 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAS 
P V 

SHABEEB P V (FTHR) PATTASSERI 
VAKKANDATHIL, 
KURIKKAL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

516 29/01/2026 ATHIRA K P SUJATHA P (MTHR) KUNNAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI P 

O, 
PANTHARANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

517 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel. P Avaran Kutty Parengal 
(FTHR)

Parengal House, Appla, 
Thennala, Venniyur  P 
O, 676508, Tirurangadi

  

518 29/01/2026 SHIHAN P USMAN P (FTHR) 157A, PANANCHERI, 
KARIPARAMBU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

519 29/01/2026 ANUPAMA K SUNITHA (MTHR) KALANGATTU 
HOUSE, Venniyoor, 

Tirurangadi, Venniyur, 
676508, Tiruranagadi

  

520 29/01/2026 ABDU RAHEEM 
EDAKKANDAN 

Kunhahammed (WIFE) 1/66A, Puthuparamba, 
Edaricode, 

Puthuparamba, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

521 29/01/2026 SHIHAB 
KONNAKKAL 

HASSAN (FTHR) KONNAKKAL, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

522 29/01/2026 HIYAZUDHEEN M Rahmath (MTHR) Menattil House, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal, 676320, 

Tirurangadi

  

523 29/01/2026 Fathima Fida K K Mohammed Shameem P 
(HSBN)

Palappura, Chemmad, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

524 29/01/2026 Shuha Arattu Thodika Hydross Arattu Thodika 
(FTHR)

Arattuthodika House, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 
Venniyur P O, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

525 29/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA 
THAYYIL THARAYIL

ALI (FTHR) THAYYIL 
THARAYIL, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

526 29/01/2026 Nihala Nasri K Sidheeq (FTHR) kuppachan, nambulam 
south, parappanangadi, 
Neduva p o, 676303, 

Thirurangadi

  

527 29/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PANGINIKKADAN

KUNHALAN P K 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOKIPPARAMBA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

528 29/01/2026 SHAHANA P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRUKULAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

529 29/01/2026 SARADA SUNDHARAN (HSBN) MURIKKIDAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

530 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISRIYA 

MUHAMED NIYAS I 
(HSBN)

ITHIKKAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

531 29/01/2026 SAID HASHIM KOYA 
P 

MUTHUKOYA (FTHR) PANAYATHIL, NCC 
ROAD, NEDUVA, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

532 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA HAMZA (HSBN) NELLIATTUTHODIKA, 
PUZHITHILATHUPADAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

533 29/01/2026 NEERAJA N SURESH BABU 
NADUVATH (FTHR)

NADUVATH (H), 
KUTTATTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSSOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

534 29/01/2026 SHYMA K P MOHAMED ANWAR 
K P (FTHR)

KURIKKAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
673617, 

TIRURANGADI

  

535 29/01/2026 ISHRATH.K MOHAMMED FAZIL 
MACHINGAL (HSBN)

4/338, Arakkal, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

536 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL A K

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A K (FTHR)

AREEKAD HOUSE, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

537 29/01/2026 SADIYA SHERIN UMMU SALMA 
(MTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

538 29/01/2026 Anitha P Govindan P (FTHR) Panthalody, 
Kottuvalaparambu, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

539 29/01/2026 SAJAF ALI Mumthas (MTHR) Palod Kunnummal, 
Perumpuzha, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

540 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
MP

JASMIN K (MTHR) 168, KULANGARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

541 29/01/2026 Saja Sanha K Shamsudheen K (FTHR) Kalliyath, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

542 29/01/2026 THABSHEERA 
PARIPPARAMBAN 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PARIPPARAMBAN, V 
K PADY, 

MAMBURAM, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

543 29/01/2026 SAJU MOL C MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL C (HSBN)

CHEMBAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

544 29/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS A T MOHAMMED (FTHR) ARATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

545 29/01/2026 ANURAG MOHAN PADMAMOHAN P N 
(FTHR)

VIPANCHIKA, 
KOVILAKAM ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

546 29/01/2026 Thom Staibin Staibi AT (FTHR) Anthikkad, cheenippadi, 
Edarikkode, Edarikkode, 

676501, Thirurangadi

  

547 29/01/2026 SWATHI R C JITHESH R C (FTHR) RAMALLUR 
CHAKKINGAL 
THODI HOUSE, 
VIDHER KUND, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 
676508, TIRUR

  

548 29/01/2026 Rana Shirin A Hamza A (FTHR) Appadan, Kariparambu, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

549 29/01/2026 MOHAMED ANWAR 
K P

FEMINA (WIFE) KURIKKAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

550 29/01/2026 Aswathi N G Gogul Das N (FTHR) Nhattukandiyil, neduva, 
parappanangadi, 

chettipadi, 676319, 
tirurangadi

  

551 29/01/2026 Dilsha O Yahya Bin Abdul Razak 
(HSBN)

Ollakkan House, 
Palavalappil, 

Thirurangadi, Kakkad, 
676306, Thirurangadi

  

552 29/01/2026 SHAHEEDA KUNHIMARAKKAR C 
P (FTHR)

4/, Chudalappara, 
Edaricode, 

Puthuparamba, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

553 29/01/2026 Mohammed Rahees M Abdul Rasheed Mattan 
(FTHR)

Mattan House, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

554 29/01/2026 SHADIYA NASRIN N ABDUL LATHEEF 
NECHIKKAT (FTHR)

NECHIKKATT 
HOUSE, PAYYOLI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

555 29/01/2026 SAFEENATH 
CHEMBAN 

MOIDEEN CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

556 29/01/2026 JASEEM P V JAMEELA K T (MTHR) KANNACHAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ACHUTHAN 

ROAD, PUTHAN 
PEEDIKA, NEDUVA, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

557 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
M 

MUHAMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

326-A, MANGADAN, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

558 29/01/2026 Fasalurahman P T HAFEED RAHMAN P 
T (FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
KAKKAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

559 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
P

ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

PUZHUTHINI PARA, 
ANJAPPURA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

560 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

ABDUSSALAM 
MAMMILIPPATT 

(FTHR)

METHALAYIL 
HOUSE, Neerolpalam, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

561 29/01/2026 RIYAS V P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VADAKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

562 29/01/2026 SADIYA 
POONGADAN 

MUHAMMED 
SAMJAD (HSBN)

Karadan, Kodakkallu, 
Chullippara, 

Chullippara, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

563 29/01/2026 NAYANA K V CHANDRAN (FTHR) VALMEEKAM H . 
KAITHAVALAPPIIL, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

564 29/01/2026 Sulaiman Vellakkattil Ayishummu Vellakkattil 
(WIFE)

Vellakkattil, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

565 29/01/2026 AJISHA JEBIN C MOIDEEN C (FTHR) CHEMBAN, 
KARATTANGADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

566 29/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERY RAHMATH (MTHR) Menattil House, 
Nannambra, 
Nannambra, 

Theyyalingal, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

567 29/01/2026 Jemseena. P Abdul Rahiman P 
(FTHR)

Parakkal, Kozhichena, 
Perumanna, Valakolam, 

676508, Tirur

  

568 29/01/2026 SHIFIN ABOOBACKER 
CHEMMANCHERI 

(FTHR)

CHEMMANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KLARIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

569 29/01/2026 Mukhlisa Neshri N P Muhammed Haris 
(HSBN)

Vilanhippulan, 
Kariparambu, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

570 29/01/2026 SHADHA KADHEEJA MOIDEEN 
THARENGAN (FTHR)

Tharengan, 
Perumpuzha, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

571 29/01/2026 Saniya V Haidarali Koonayil 
(FTHR)

Koonayil, Tharayil, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

572 29/01/2026 MAIMOONATH K Muhammed (HSBN) Kozhikkal House, 
Kozhichena, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

573 29/01/2026 IRFAN BADUSHA ABDUSALAM 
KODAPPANA (FTHR)

KODAPPANA HOUSE, 
KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

574 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
A 

FAISAL A (FTHR) AMMARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

575 29/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN M 
P 

Saidalavi (FTHR) Manappuath House, 
Parappuram, Valakulam, 
Valakulam P O, 676508, 

tirurangadi

  

576 29/01/2026 SREECHITHRA K P PRASANTH (FTHR) KURUPPATH 
PARAMBIL, 
THEYYALA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

577 29/01/2026 Nasl K KHYRUNNISA 
(MTHR)

Kazhungil, Nannambra, 
Cherumukku, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

578 29/01/2026 AHIKKA M P SAFVAN M 
MEENTHULLI (HSBN)

Meenthulli House, 
Aviyil Beach, 

Parappanangadi, Neduva 
PO, 676303, Tirurangadi

  

579 29/01/2026 VINAYAK K V CHANDRAN (FTHR) VALMEEKAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

580 29/01/2026 RAHINA V P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VADAKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

581 29/01/2026 NAFIYA FARSANA M 
C 

MOHAMMED SAEED 
(HSBN)

POOCHENGAL 
KUNNATH HOUSE, C 

K KUND, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

582 29/01/2026 Fathimma Thanveera P Aboobacker Palakkatt 
(FTHR)

Palakkatt House, Farooq 
Nagar, Nannambra, 
Kodinhi, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

583 29/01/2026 Shuhaib N P Shamsudheen N P 
(FTHR)

Nayarpadikkal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam PO, 676508, 

Tirur

  

584 29/01/2026 Mohammed Sufiyan k v Muhammed haneefa 
(FTHR)

KUDIKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KANNATHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

585 29/01/2026 ASHIK 
KOZHIKKATTIL 

ABDUL HAMEED K K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU 
TOWN, 

NANNAMBRA, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

586 29/01/2026 UNAIS M Ashraf (FTHR) Manarikkal House, T C 
Road, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

587 29/01/2026 Mohammed Naseef V Abdul Naser V (FTHR) Veerasseri House, 
Salamath Nagar, 

Nannambra, 
Cherumukku P O, 

676306, Tirurangadi

  

588 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
P k

ABDUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

51/2-T, 
Pazhayakandathil, 

Chappapadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

589 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nasir P Abdul Najeeb (FTHR) Panakkal, 
Kalamthiruthi, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

590 29/01/2026 MUFEEDA N M MOOSA N M (FTHR) NHARAKAT 
MATTAN, 

POOKIPARANBU, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

591 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEB O P 

ABDUL NAZAR O P 
(FTHR)

OTHUPPALLI, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

592 29/01/2026 UMER MUKHTHAR K MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

KUNDOLI HOUSE, Y 
S C ROAD, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

593 29/01/2026 SUMAYYA A M IRSHAD (HSBN) BHAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL, 

KODAKKALLU, 
THENNALA, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

594 29/01/2026 BAREERA MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KURUKKAN, 
KULANGARA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

595 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN K PRAMOD K (FTHR) KURUNGODATHIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

596 29/01/2026 FAIZAN MATATH ABDU SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

597 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL K 
K 

ABDUL HAMEED K K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

598 29/01/2026 S SADIQA SHAHAMATH 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

KORANHINILAM 
PARAMB, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

599 29/01/2026 Ansiya P K NASAR P K (FTHR) PUTHAN 
KAMMUVINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

600 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA A V HASSAN KOYA A V 
(FTHR)

AVANI VEETTIL, 
PALATHINGAL, 

NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

601 29/01/2026 Mohamed Haneefa 
Aliyengal

Asmabi (WIFE) 339, Kodakkallu, 
Thennala, Chullippara, 
676508, Thirurangadi

  

602 29/01/2026 Musthafa Thaniveppil Hyder Thaniveppil 
(FTHR)

Thaniveppil House, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

603 29/01/2026 HAFSATH Moideen Haji (FTHR) PATHOOR HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA, 

Thennala, Valakolam P 
O, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

604 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSHRIFA 
K T

SHOUKATH ALI K T 
(HSBN)

38/241,Kanithodi 
House, Pathinarungal, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

605 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ali Hasan Abdu Salam (FTHR) Kooriyadan, Kakkad, 
Tirurangadi, Kakkad, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

606 29/01/2026 SANIYYA K V SAFWAN K V (FTHR) KEEZHU VEETTIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

607 29/01/2026 Muhammed Dhanish M 
P 

Yahya M P (FTHR) Melepeediyekkal House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam PO, 676508, 

Tirur

  

608 29/01/2026 SABNA AREEKKATT JAMSHEER 
POONGATTIL (HSBN)

POONGATTIL 
HOUSE, KC TC LINK 

ROAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

609 29/01/2026 Sufiyan K Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kunduvai, Cheerpingal, 
Neduva, Ullanam, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

610 29/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail V P SIDHEEQ V P (FTHR) VEDIPURAKKAL, 
KANNATHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

611 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
EK 

YAHKOOB E K 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

612 29/01/2026 FAIROOSA 
MACHINGAL 

AHAMMAD KABIR 
KOTTUVALA (HSBN)

KOTTUVALA HOUSE, 
WEST BAZAR, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

613 29/01/2026 FATHIMA.K.T YOUNUS K T (FTHR) KANHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

614 29/01/2026 SALIDHA  P MUHAMMED ANAS 
C P (HSBN)

Chemmalappara House, 
Kumbamkkadavu, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

615 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED JABIR 
M 

SAJEEB MAYYERI 
(FTHR)

Mayyeri House, 
Kavungila Padi, 

Perumanna, Kuttippala 
P O, 676501, Tirur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

616 29/01/2026 Anoosha M Saidalavi (FTHR) Melottil House, 
Kundoor, Nannambra, 

Nannambra P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  

617 29/01/2026 Laila Abdul Hayy (HSBN) NELLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANITHARA, 
PATHINARUNGAL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

618 29/01/2026 MUHEEBA BANU P K MUNEER P K (FTHR) PATHINARAM 
KANDATHIL, 

THIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

619 29/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN P T KHALEEM (FTHR) Pandarathoppil, 
Thiruthi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

620 29/01/2026 AJEMALA FARHANA 
U 

MUHAMMED ANSAR 
B K (HSBN)

BHAGAVATHI 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

KODAKKALLU, 
THENNALA, 

CHULLIPPARA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

621 29/01/2026 Vinod Kumar A Madhavi Kutty Amma 
(MTHR)

Mannathinath, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Thirurangadi

  

622 29/01/2026 SUBAIDA CHOLAYIL MOIDEEN HAJI 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
KOZHICHENA 
KUTIPPALA, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

623 29/01/2026 Muhsina Hanna T Mohamed Salim T 
(FTHR)

Ambayathingal 
Pootharambath, 

Chiramangalam, old 
juma masjid road, 
Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

624 29/01/2026 ASHIMA THASNI MOHAMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

Pachayi Koyakkattil, 
Perumanna, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tiruranagadi

  

625 29/01/2026 Jithinb kumar Nannattu Subrahmanyan Nannatt 
(FTHR)

13/317A, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

626 29/01/2026 OTHUPALLI 
SIDHEEQ 

MOIDUTTY (FTHR) OTHUPALLY, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

627 29/01/2026 V Navami Krishna V Shijith Kumar (FTHR) Indraprastham, Near B E 
M High School, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

628 29/01/2026 SHAREEFA P P ABDU SAMAD 
(HSBN)

Pilappil Puthalath, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

629 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

Abdul Nasar K (FTHR) 515/12, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Kuttippala, 676501, 
Tirur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

630 29/01/2026 ANSHIDA THASNI P  MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

panayathil, theyyalingal, 
NANNAMBRA, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

631 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH E 

SUBAIR (FTHR) EDAKKARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

632 29/01/2026 AYSHA LIYA C ABDUL MAJEED C 
(FTHR)

CHERUPPULAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

633 29/01/2026 Kozhikkal Ibrahim Moosa Kozhikkal 
(FTHR)

Kozhikkal House, 
Pookiparamba, 

Thennala, Valakolam, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

634 29/01/2026 HRIDYA PRASAD U T SIVAPRASAD 
UPPUMTHARA 

(FTHR)

UPPUMTHARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

635 29/01/2026 JUFNA V K JAMSHEER P V 
(HSBN)

PALATHINGAL 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 

PALATHINGAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

636 29/01/2026 Fathima Jafli Abdul Nasar C K 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

13/133C, Klari 
ottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

637 29/01/2026 Anas K Saidalavi Kalliyath 
(FTHR)

Kalliyath House, 
Asarikundu, Perumanna, 
Valakolam PO, 676508, 

Tirur

  

638 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P K 

MUNEER P K (FTHR) PATHINARAMKANDATHIL, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

639 29/01/2026 SALMA U NOUSHAD ALI U 
(FTHR)

UNNIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

640 29/01/2026 Rameesha C Rabiya K (MTHR) Chenakkal, Kodakkallu, 
Tirurangadi, 

Chullippara, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

641 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NASEEBA 
C 

MOHAMMED 
JUNAID (HSBN)

Moonnam kandathil, 
Apla, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

642 29/01/2026 FASNA 
AZHUVALAPPIL 

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

643 29/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SALMANUL FAYIS M

ABDUL SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

644 29/01/2026 Fathima Dilna T P Sabira (MTHR) Pariparambath/6/430, 
ullanam north, neduva, 
ullanam north, 676303, 

tirurangadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

645 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
O P 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
O P (FTHR)

OTTUPARAKKAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

646 29/01/2026 MUHSINA M RIYASUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

Kurukkan House, 
Valakkulam, Thennala, 
Valakkulam, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

647 29/01/2026 Rahila M Noufal Chenganakkattil 
(HSBN)

13/133C, Klari 
Ottuparapursm, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

648 29/01/2026 FASILU RAHMAN P SAIDHALAVI P 
(FTHR)

Palappura House, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal, 676320, 

Tirurangadi

  

649 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ashraf R Thahira U (WIFE) Rayam, Kachadi, 
Thennala, Venniyur, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

650 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

MATTAN, 
VALAKKULAM, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI

  

651 29/01/2026 RAFLA K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

08/187--A 
KALLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

652 29/01/2026 HISHMA RIYAZ T RIYAZ 
THOTTUNGAL (FTHR)

JANAB MANZIL, T C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

653 29/01/2026 NAFIYA FARHANA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ V P (HSBN)

VADAKKEPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

654 29/01/2026 SOBHANA VELAYUDHAN K 
(HSBN)

05/121, AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPPARMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

655 29/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha P Basheer P (FTHR) Paramberi House, 
Mappoottil Road, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

656 29/01/2026 SALIMA U NOUSHAD ALI U 
(FTHR)

UNNIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

657 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH. E. P 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) ERAPARAMBAN, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

658 29/01/2026 Muhammed sahad V Hajara (MTHR) VADAKKAN, kakkad, 
thirurangadi, kakkad, 
676306, thirurangadi
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TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

659 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

660 29/01/2026 Muhammad Shameem Shamsudheen Vadakkan 
(FTHR)

13/161A, Klari 
Ottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

661 29/01/2026 Muhammed Amjad M C Ashif M c (FTHR) Machincheri House, 
Kundoor, Nannambra, 

Nannambra P O, 
676320, Tirurangadi

  

662 29/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K V ARAMUGHAN K V  
(FTHR)

KAITHA VALAPPIL, 
KODAPPALI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

663 29/01/2026 HIBA C ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

CHEKKALI HOUSE, 
NAMBULAM 
JUNCTION, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

664 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P P muhammed haneefa p p 
(FTHR)

pariparambath/6/543, 
ullanam north, neduva, 
ullanam north, 676303, 

tirurangadi

  

665 29/01/2026 HAMZA PARATHODI KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) PARATHODI, 
VALAKKULAM, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

666 29/01/2026 Jayarajan Mudekat Chinnan (FTHR) Mudekat House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Valakolam PO, 676508, 

Tirur

  

667 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA HIDAYATHULLA MP 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAKOLAM, 
PARAMMAL, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

668 29/01/2026 NABEED P T MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P T (FTHR)

Pandarathoppil, 
Thiruthi, Nannambra, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

669 29/01/2026 SAHLA P NISAMUDHEEN 
MANHAM 

PARAMBIL (HSBN)

MANHAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

670 29/01/2026 Mohamed Sheheem Abdu Shareef 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

13/106, Klari 
Chenakkal, Perumanna, 

Klari, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

671 29/01/2026 Naba Fathima K K AHAMMED KABEER 
KUMBAM 

KADAVATH (FTHR)

32/267, Kumbam kadav 
Road Chemmad, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

672 29/01/2026 SAHALA K P SAHAD K P (HSBN) 08/319A,Kariparambath 
House, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

673 29/01/2026 NAFEESA 
CHEERANGAN 

KUNHIMARAKKAR 
CHEERANGAN 

(HSBN)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

THENNALA, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

674 29/01/2026 Rahul Madhu K Madhusoodanan K 
(FTHR)

Sreenilayam,Kelikkodan 
House, Parekkavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
south, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

675 29/01/2026 Fathima Mubashira C Noorudheen Valiya 
Kandathil (HSBN)

Valiyakandathil House, 
Al Ameen Nagar, 

Kodinhi, Kodinhi P O, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

676 29/01/2026 JYOTHISHA 
KURIYAPPADAM 

AJEESH (HSBN) 21/354,muthappan 
kanjiram, 

AMBALAVALAVU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

677 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RENTHA P 
S 

SAYYID 
MOHAMMED 

SAFVAN SHIHAB 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

678 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
A 

MAJEED A (FTHR) ALINGAL, 
KURIKKAL ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

679 29/01/2026 SAHANA SHERIN M USMAN (HSBN) MATTAAN, 
POOKKIPARAMBA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI
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applications have been received)
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680 29/01/2026 SNEHA V T VINOD KUMAR V T 
(FTHR)

Vellodath Thattankandi, 
chettippadi, Chettippadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

681 29/01/2026 SHAHIN BANU K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KUNDATTIL HOUSE, 
CHETTIPADI, 

CHETTIPADI POST, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

682 29/01/2026 Vishnu Raj M Jayarajan Mudekat 
(FTHR)

Moodekkatt, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam PO, 
676508, Tirur

  

683 29/01/2026 ALEENA P K RAJAN (FTHR) PULIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KAPRAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

684 29/01/2026 Murshid Mohammed 
C.K 

Abdul Naser 
Chenganakkattil 

(MTHR)

13/170, 
Klaribottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

685 29/01/2026 NALIRA FARHATH U NAVAS 
PATTATHODIKA 

(HSBN)

PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, APPLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

THIRURANGADI

  

686 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
A V 

ABDUL KALAM A V 
(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

687 29/01/2026 sinan CP zubair cholakaparamban 
(FTHR)

178 A, puthuparamb, 
edarikkode, 

puthuparamb, 676501, 
tirurangadi

  

688 29/01/2026 Anugrah K Madhusoodanan k 
(FTHR)

Sreenilayam,Kelikodan 
house, Parekkavu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
south, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

689 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN KRISHNA 
O 

BIJEESH O (FTHR) OTHAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHERAMANGALAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

690 29/01/2026 RINSHA AJMAL (HSBN) Karayil, 
Pookkipparamba, 

Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

691 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shanib K K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Karamkundil, Thiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

692 29/01/2026 Fathima Raheesa. K K Sainudheen K K (FTHR) 33/50 A, 
Kumbamkadavath, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

693 29/01/2026 NASHID P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

Poolakkal House, 
Putharikkal, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

694 29/01/2026 Alassan Kutty Kurukkan Shenfeer K (OTHR) 2/400A, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

EDARIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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applications have been received)
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TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

695 29/01/2026 DHANISH AHMED K 
M 

SHIHABUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KARIMBIL MIKACHA 
HOUSE, KARIMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

696 29/01/2026 Krishnapriya K Viswanathan K (FTHR) Kadungalath, 
Kodakkallu, Thennala, 
Chullippara, 676508, 

Thirurangadi

  

697 29/01/2026 Mubasina Banu K P Jamseer (HSBN) Kuttappante Purakkal, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

676303, Tirurangadi

  

698 29/01/2026 Mohamed Swalih A Ali Angadan  (FTHR) Angadan, Venniyur, 
Venniyur, Venniyur, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

699 29/01/2026 SHAMLA P T Abdu Salam PT (FTHR) Parappathodi House, 
Chettiyan Kinar, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur

  

700 29/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad P Mujeeb Pokkat (FTHR) POKKAT HOUSE, 
VILANGALIL, 
THENNALA, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

701 29/01/2026 MUNAVIR U ASHIQUE U (FTHR) PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

702 29/01/2026 HUSNA ADUVANNI KUNHIMOIDEEN 
ADUVANNI (FTHR)

ADUVANNI, 
VENGATTAMBALAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

703 29/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V 
P 

MOHAMMED ASHIF 
BAGAVATHIKAVUNGAL 

(HSBN)

BAGAVATHIKAVUNGAL, 
KODAKKALLU, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

704 29/01/2026 HASEENA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

MANIPPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUAE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

705 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM K P 

MUSTHAFA 
KODAPPANA (FTHR)

KODAPPANA, 
KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

706 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF N

HAMZA N (FTHR) NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

707 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
C C 

MOHAMMED 
FAROOK 

CHANGARAM 
CHOLA (FTHR)

140, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

708 29/01/2026 RASHEED 
OLLAKKAL 

MOHAMED KOYA O 
(FTHR)

OLLAKKAL HOUSE, 
ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

709 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIF 
V

ABDUL RAZAK V 
(FTHR)

31/02, VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

710 29/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED HASEENA (WIFE) MANIPPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

711 29/01/2026 SUMAYYA HUSAIN (FTHR) NHARAKKATTIL, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

712 29/01/2026 NASIFA CC SHAMSUDHEEN  
CHATHERI  (HSBN)

16/199, tharayil, 
thennala, thennala, 

676508, thirurangadi

  

713 29/01/2026 Juvairiyya A P Abdul Nisar P (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
APPLA, THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA PO, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

714 29/01/2026 Alfas Rahman K Shareefa C (MTHR) Kattil House, 
Pathinarungal, Karayil, 

Tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi
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715 29/01/2026 Minsha C P Mohammed Musthaq 
(FTHR)

0, K P Bazar, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

716 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
MANIPEEDIYEKKAL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MANIPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

717 29/01/2026 FASEELA SHAKKEEL 
AHAMMAD (HSBN)

THARAMMAL, 
VALAKKULAM, 

POOKKIPARAMBA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIROORANGADI

  

718 29/01/2026 ABUBACKER AFRAS 
P K 

ALI (FTHR) PAINATT 
KODASSERY, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALA, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

719 29/01/2026 SHILPA JAYARAJ ABHIJITH P K (HSBN) PANICKERKANDI 
KALARIKKEL 

HOUSE, 
POORAPPUZHA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 
THIRURANGADI

  

720 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 
M P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MANIPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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721 29/01/2026 HASSAN ARSHID V P MOIDEEN KUTTY V 
P (FTHR)

Vattapparambil, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 
Edarikode, Cherushola, 

676510, Tirurangadi

  

722 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA 
SHAHAR K 

RASHEED (FTHR) 459, CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

723 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAHI 
P K 

ALI P K (FTHR) PAYANATT 
KODASSERY, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

724 29/01/2026 MUFLIHA.T.E SIRAJUDHEEN 
NECHIYIL (HSBN)

04/60, ARAKKAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

725 29/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara T Manaf M (HSBN) Mollakkanakath, 
Opposite Delta 

Auditorium 
Puthanpeedika, 
Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

726 29/01/2026 Aswathi. C beena (MTHR) 8, mundiyamthara, 
perumanna, valakkulam, 

676508, thirur

  

727 29/01/2026 NOORA THASNEEM 
M 

AYISHABI (MTHR) 151, THRIKULAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

tirurangadi, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI
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728 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD P 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

12/376-
D,PUTHUKKIDI 

HOUSE, 
KOORIPARARAMBU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

729 29/01/2026 ANSIYA M Mubasheer k k (HSBN) 551 B, 
KUNNATHPARAMBA, 

mooniyoor, 
KUNNATHPARAMBA, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

730 29/01/2026 Mahir Mohiyadheen M Manaf M (FTHR) Mollakkanakath, 
Opposite Delta 

Auditorium 
Puthanpeedika, 
Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  

731 29/01/2026 RINSHA JABIN M C MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M C 

(FTHR)

MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHIYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

732 29/01/2026 SHIFANA JABEEN PK ASSADULLA 
PARUTHI KUNNAN 

(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

733 29/01/2026 SHIFNA SHABNA (MTHR) NELLOLI HOUSE, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
THIRURANGADI
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


